



2066

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		883465A 1	REMOTE CONTROL, Panel Mount	1		
1		883463A02	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Panel Mount-Chrome)	
2	37	883467	EMBLEM, Mercury	1		
3	10	877760 30	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	1		
4		858681	COVER, (Dark Grey), Front	1		
5	10	858660	SCREW	2		
6		883468T	BEZEL	1	(Panel Mount)	
7	10	884543	SCREW, (#12 x 1.25)	3		
8	10	40088 70	SCREW, (M6 x 1)	4		
9		858682	COVER, (Dark Grey), Front	1		
10		877724A02	MODULE ASSEMBLY, Housing	1		
11	10	40088 45	SCREW, (M6 x 45)	1		
12	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
13	82	877736	SENSOR, Throttle/Shift	1		
14	23	877771	NYLINER, Flanged	1		
15		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plate	1		
16	10	877755 10	SCREW, (M4 x 10)	2		
17		15920Q54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1	(Quicksilver Brand)	
17		15920T54	LANYARD ASSEMBLY	1	(Mercury Brand)	
18	87	13398 2	STOP SWITCH, Lanyard	1		
19		12044 1	RETAINER	1		
NS	84	891926A01	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Command	1		